2 Shining Diva Fashion Royal Blue Crystal CZ Silver Plated
Stylish Bracelet Gift for Girls Women(9576b) |
B078KWDF1N ( B078KWDF1N ) 
HSN:711790

₹306.80 ₹0.00 1 ₹306.80 3% IGST ₹9.20 ₹316.00

Shipping Charges ₹38.83 -₹38.83 ₹0.00 3% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹15.00 ₹515.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Fifteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* Ground Floor, Rear Portion, H-9, Block B-1,
Mohan Cooperative Industrial Area, Mathura Road
New Delhi, Delhi, 110044
IN

Ship From :
18 S.S.I. INDUSTRIAL AREA, JAHANGIRPURI